
Electric  
Crêpe Maker 
WSC160

Batter Spreader & 
Spatula IncludedADDED VALUE! 

 W A R I N G  C O M M E R C I A L  S P E C I A LT Y  P R O D U C T S

Features
•	 Large 16" cast-iron 

cooking surface

•	 Durable stainless 
steel base with 	
heat-resistant 
carrying handle

•	 Adjustable 
thermostat to 570°F

•	 Power and Ready 
indicator lights

•	 120V, 1800W

•	 Limited One Year 
Warranty

NSF®



Electric 
Crêpe Maker

Waring Commercial • 314 Ella T. Grasso Ave. • Torrington, Connecticut 06790 
Tel. (800) 492-7464 • Fax (860) 496-9008 • www.waringproducts.com  
©2010 Waring Commercial

10WC114954 
PG-26740

Specifications
Item Electrical Listings Dimensions

(H" x W" x D")
Warranty

WSC160 120 VAC, 60 Hz, 1800W cULus, NSF 9" x 22"x 22" Limited One Year

Ordering
Information

Description Catalog # Std Pkg. Ship Wt.
(lbs.)

Cubic Feet UPC Code

Electric Crêpe Maker

Batter Spreader

Spatula

WSC160

CAC107

CAC108

1

48

48

46.92

3.64

3.59

1.62

4.43

1.08 

040072016325

040072016936

040072016943

22"

9"

22"
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